
Palgrave M
acm

illan Professional Business July to D
ecem

ber 2015

NEW TITLES |  S
ERIES & IM

PRINTS  

SELECTED BACKLIST

JULY-DECEMBER 2015

PROFESSIONAL

B U S I N E S S





 CONTENTS

2 INTRODUCTION

3 BUSINESS, SOCIETY  
 & CULTURE

7 INNOVATION &  
 ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

15 GLOBAL BUSINESS

19 HUMAN RESOURCES &  
 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR

23 MARKETING, BRANDING  
 & ADVERTISING

31 MANAGEMENT & STRATEGY

39 SERIES & IMPRINTS

46 SALES INFORMATION

48 INDEX



Key to Symbols 

World rights, all standard subrights including 
 first serial, audio, and translation

 
 
Backlist Highlight

 

New titles publishing from July to December 2015

For more information on rights and permissions, please contact rights@palgrave.com 

W

BH

NEW

Introducing Professional Business 
from Palgrave Macmillan

WHO WE ARE… 
Palgrave Macmillan publishes innovative and influential books for business 
professionals. Written by the best minds in business, Palgrave’s professional program 
combines topical writing, cutting-edge research, and strong industry  
case studies, giving professional readers a head-start, whatever their needs.

HOW CAN WE HELP…  
To receive all the latest news, information on our forthcoming books, author 
interviews, videos, discounts, and more, follow us on twitter at @palgravebiz or sign 
up to our monthly e-newsletter at www.palgrave.com/biznews.  

If you are a bookseller and are interested in receiving advanced reading copies, 
bespoke leaflets, or promotional material please feel free to get in touch at 
booksellers@palgrave.com.

The Professional Business team

2



3

The business world is 
always evolving and 

professionals need to keep 
up. Covering a range of 

industries and topics that 
will appeal to the general 

reader, our Business, 
Society and Culture 

books take a wider look at 
the current issues and 

emerging trends that will 
affect our professional lives 

and our outlook on the 
future.

BU
SI

N
ES

S,
 S

O
C

IE
TY

&
 C

U
LT

U
RE



4

9781137519849 
June 2015 UK • July 2015 US
£24.99 • $40.00 • CN$45.00 
Hardback • 216pp 
 

WNEW

The Public Wealth of Nations
How Management of Public Assets Can Boost  
or Bust Economic Growth
Dag Detter & Stefan Fölster

A book that delivers a once in a generation 
reframing of the debate around business, publicly 
owned assets and the world’s economies

For thirty years right and left have been fighting a pointless 
war about privatization or nationalization when what really 
matters is not whether or not the state owns assets, but 
how efficiently and transparently they are managed. This 
radical, reforming book argues that, taken out of the control 
of politicians, publicly-owned commercial assets have the 
power to improve the fabric of democratic institutions across 
the world, and increase global living standards.

Dag Detter is an advisor to investors in Europe and Asia, 
specialized in identifying under-performing high potential 
assets. As President of Stattum, the Swedish government 
holding company, and a Director at the Ministry of 
Industry, he led the first deep-rooted transformation of 
state commercial assets. He has worked extensively as an 
investment banker and advisor within the corporate, real 
estate and financial sector in Asia and Europe. 

Stefan Fölster is Adjunct Professor of the Royal School of 
Technology, Sweden and Managing Director of the Reform 
Institute (a market-oriented think tank in Stockholm with 
a focus on innovative reforms). He was previously the Chief 
Economist for the Confederation of Swedish Enterprise. 
He has authored many articles and books, most recently 
Renaissance of Reforms.  



5

Women and Transition
Reinventing Work and Life
Linda A. Rossetti

A practical guidebook for women struggling 
with career and personal transitions, including 
hundreds of interviews and the author’s own 
framework to help women understand their 
transition needs

In a recent study, 90% of women recently polled stated that 
they ‘expect to transition’ within the next five years. Women 
and Transition is a how-to guide featuring a step-by-step 
process that every woman can learn from, to make impactful 
change in their work and life.

Linda Rossetti currently focuses on women’s development 
through a portfolio of activities. She serves as managing 
director of Golden Seeds, LLC, an angle capital network 
focused on female-led early stage companies. She also hosts a 
blog on women’s transition issues at Novofemina.com and at 
The Huffington Post. Rossetti serves on the Board of Trustees 
and Compensation Committee of Harvard Vanguard Medical 
Associates, a $1.5 billion multi-specialty group practice in 
eastern and central Massachusetts.

The Middleman Economy
How Brokers, Agents, Dealers and Everyday 
Matchmakers Create Value and Profit
Marina Krakovsky

Nobody likes a middleman, but as Krakovsky 
argues, most of us are middlemen. This book 
provides an engaging look at this profession

Millions of people in jobs like sales rep, real estate agent, 
financial advisor, headhunter, and insurance broker are 
Middleman, and their ranks are growing. Krakovsky takes 
us behind the scenes of a fascinating profession that has 
increased significantly in today’s economy. She looks at how 
middlemen provide value by playing some combination of six 
roles, and highlights how successful middlemen are those who 
play those roles best. 

Marina Krakovsky is a frequent contributor to Scientific 
American and Scientific American Mind, Psychology Today, and 
Stanford magazine. Her work has also appeared in Discover, 
the New York Times Magazine, O, the Oprah Magazine, Slate, 
the Washington Post, Wired, and many other publications.

9781137476548 
December 2015 UK •  November 
2015 US
£22.00 • $35.00 • CN$40.00 
Hardback • 250pp 
 

WNEW

9781137530202
October 2015 UK • September 
2015 US
£18.99 • $30.00 • CN$34.50
Hardback • 256pp

WNEW



6

Manias, Panics and Crashes 
A History of Financial Crises, Seventh Edition
Charles P. Kindleberger & Robert Z. Aliber

This highly anticipated seventh edition has been revised to include an 
in-depth analysis of the first global crisis of the twenty-first century. 
Providing a scholarly and entertaining account of such topics as the 
history of crises, speculative manias and Lehman Brothers, this book 
has been hailed as ‘a true classic...both timely and timeless.’
 
9781137525758 • September 2015 UK and US
£19.99 • $30.00 • CN$34.50 • Paperback • 368pp

T

The Business of Sharing
Making it in the New Sharing Economy
Alex Stephany

Providing a colorful insight into the people at the forefront of the 
emergent Sharing Economy, a movement already estimated to be worth 
around $26B a year, this book gives vital advice to anyone thinking of 
starting or investing in a collaborative consumption business. The first 
of its kind, written by an author on the forefront of this new trend.
 
9781137376176 • March 2015 UK • April 2015 US
£16.99 • $28.00 • CN$32.00 • Hardback • 240pp

T

Generation Jobless?
Turning the Youth Unemployment Crisis into Opportunity
Peter Vogel

Offering guidance on the opportunities and threats for future 
generations, and featuring interviews with business leaders, this book 
provides a constructive look at change. It urges the young to become 
job creators, not job seekers, and to approach the corporate and 
political worlds with an entrepreneurial mindset.
 
9781137375933 • March 2015 UK • April 2015 US
£22.99 • $35.00 • CN$40.00 • Hardback • 248pp

T

Criminal Capital
How the Finance Industry Facilitates Crime
Stephen Platt

An engaging but authoritative account of how financial structures and 
products can and are being used to evade proper scrutiny and enable 
criminal activity and what can be done about it. Based on an analysis 
of the financial methods that are frequently used by criminals, it deals 
with the widespread abuse of financial systems.
 
9781137337290 • January 2015 UK and US
£19.99 • $30.00 • CN$34.50 • Hardback • 248pp

T

WNEW

W

W

W



What are the new 
ideas that will create 
the next generation 

of Googles, Amazons, 
and Twitters? What are 
the top entrepreneurs 

and market leaders 
doing to ensure they 

remain successful 
and relevant? Looking 
beyond technology, 

Palgrave’s Innovation 
and Entrepreneurship 

books examine the 
exciting new ideas that 
are changing the business 

world forever.

IN
N

O
VA

TI
O

N
 &

EN
TR

EP
RE

N
EU

RS
H

IP



8

Innovation Alchemy
Creating Strategic Advantage through 
Relationships
Dave Richards

A new look at the root cause of success or 
failure in corporate innovation – the underlying 
relationships that are needed to make it happen. 
From the co-founder of the MIT Innovation Lab

Large corporates aren’t bad at innovation because their 
people aren’t innovative. They’re bad at innovation because 
their very nature stifles and distorts the human capacity 
to relate – and relationships are the oil that ensures that 
the innovation machine keeps running. Innovation Alchemy 
looks at innovation, entrepreneurship and strategy in a 
new way: through the compelling and illuminating lens 
of relationships. By examining innovation in terms of 
relationship psychology, the book exposes ineffectual 
practices, paradigms and mindsets that exist in most 
organizations. Through the new lens, we see how the roles of 
Boards, Senior Management, Marketing, Operations, Finance 
and HR, among others, require rethinking. We see how new 
approaches are needed toward entrepreneurial innovation, 
toward selling to and servicing customers, and toward the 
very nature of business.

Dave Richards is a globally recognized thought and 
practice leader, operating at the intersection of ‘hard stuff’ 
like strategy and innovation and ‘soft stuff’ like people, 
psychology and culture. The Co-Founder (with Eric Von 
Hippel) of the MIT Innovation Lab, he is the author of The 
Seven Sins of Innovation.

9781137534255 
November 2015 UK • December 
2015 US
£22.99 • $36.00 • CN$41.50 
Hardback • 264pp 
 

WNEW



9

Strategy and Sustainability
A Hardnosed and Clear-Eyed Approach  
to Environmental Sustainability For Business
Michael Rosenberg

A “business needs first” approach to sustainability 

Business and sustainability campaigners speak different 
languages and have very different world views. No one in 
business actively wants to harm the planet or its people – 
they just have a job to do. If they can do it in a way that is 
good for the planet as well as good for their business they’ll 
consider it – if they have a framework for rationally assessing 
the options and making a facts-based, business-first decision.

Mike Rosenberg is an Assistant Professor at IESE Business 
School. Professor Rosenberg joined the faculty at IESE after 
working for more than 15 years as a Management Consultant 
for companies such as Arthur D. Little, A.T. Kearney and 
Heidrich & Struggles, working mostly in the Automotive 
Industry where he led project teams working in all aspects of 
the business in Europe, North America, and Asia.

Why Serious Games Are Good  
For Business
Why Playing Games is the Secret to 
Organizational Growth and Success
Helen Routledge

A guide to using games for training, scenario 
simulation and to engage employees

By tapping into the same psychology that keeps gamers glued 
to Minecraft or World of Warcraft, innovative organizations 
are creating their own engaging and flexible learning 
experiences. They’re called Serious Games. This is a practical 
toolkit for those who want to learn about more serious games 
and how to apply them in the workplace.

Helen Routledge is one of Europe’s leading designers of 
serious games and a regular speaker at international industry 
events. With a background and passion in behavioural 
sciences and psychology Helen has over a decade of 
experience of applying behavioral and cognitive theories to 
highly-interactive serious games. An avid blogger and writer 
on the subject of serious games design, Helen’s experience has 
gained her credibility and a name within the industry, as one 
of the leaders, innovators and entrepreneurs within the sector. 

9781137501738 
November 2015 UK • December 
2015 US
£29.99 • $45.00 • CN$50.00 
Hardback • 248pp

WNEW

9781137448965 
December 2015 UK • January 2016 
US 
£29.99 • $45.00 • CN$52.00 
Hardback • 256pp 
 

WNEW



10

The Innovation-Friendly Organization
How to Cultivate Intrapreneurs and Embrace  
the Change They Bring
Anna Simpson

A timely guide to encouraging intrapreneurship in 
any organization

After decades of growth, the incumbents of major sectors 
are beginning to crumble. Emerging markets, new business 
models, and the rapid evolution of technology make business-
as-usual a suicidal strategy. This book offers senior execs in 
incumbent companies a guide to the cultural shift required to 
attract and nurture intrapreneurs.

Anna Simpson is a writer and editor specialising in the future 
of business and society. She works at Forum for the Future 
as the Curator of its dynamic online Futures Centre, and lives 
in Singapore. Her first book, The Brand Strategist’s Guide to 
Desire was published in 2014. @_annasimpson

Spinning into Control
An Artisanal Guide to Crafting  
the Sustainable Startup
Amiel Kornel

A guide to the timeless skills entrepreneurs need 
to incubate new ventures

Spinning into Control encourages founders to maintain control 
of their destiny by obsessively perfecting their startup’s 
story and key relationships as much as its initial product or 
service. In maturing companies, scale and complexity oblige 
leaders to delegate these critical drivers of sustainability to 
functions like marketing, business development and product 
management. But in small, early-stage startups, founders can 
— and must — “own” all three and synchronize their evolution.

Amiel Kornel has incubated, advised, and funded over 
20 startups and advised more than a dozen Global 2000 
companies — including Coca-Cola, Lilly, Reed Elsevier, Sony, 
Daimler-Chrysler, Alcatel, Kering, and Motorola — looking to 
recapture the magic of their entrepreneurial youth.

9781137483003 
November 2015 UK and US
£29.99 • $45.00 • CN$52.00 
Hardback • 242pp 
 

WNEW

9781137513557 
January 2016 UK • December 2015 
US
£19.99 • $30.00 • CN$34.50 
Hardback • 256pp

WNEW



11

Profit from Science
Solving Business Problems using Data, Math,  
and The Scientific Process
George Danner

An innovative guide to solving business problems 
using data, math, and methodical processes 

In Profit From Science, author George Danner presents 
solutions to the big problems that modern business face—
solutions that are grounded in logic and empiricism. This book 
instructs business leaders in how to add the discipline and 
technical precision of the scientific method to their strategic 
planning and decision making.

George E. Danner is Principal and Founder of Industrial 
Science, LLC, a consultant group specializing in applying 
quantitative methods and simulation modeling to highly 
complex business problems. His particular specialty lies in 
agent-based simulation modeling, Monte Carlo simulation, 
System Dynamics, Game Theory, and Real Options. George 
has twenty years of experience in corporate strategy, 
including both operational and financial analysis, across a 
wide variety of industries, including manufacturing, energy, 
telecommunications, transportation, and financial services.

Independent Luxury
The Four Innovation Strategies To Endure  
In The Consolidation Jungle
Jonas Hoffmann & Laurent Lecamp

Unique guide for independent luxury to surviving, 
and thriving, in the face of mega-luxury 
conglomerates

In recent years, luxury brands have deviated from the 
principles of craftsmanship, rarity, uniqueness and heritage. 
Conglomerates such as LVMH and Richemont have grown 
at an unprecedented pace and show no sign of slowing. This 
book explains the importance of innovation and argues why 
independent brands are vital to the survival of the industry.

Jonas Hoffmann is Professor of Luxury Strategy at SKEMA 
Business School. An expert in emerging markets, he consults 
and give executive training regularly in Europe, China, the 
United States and Brazil.

Laurent Lecamp is the co-founder of successful luxury 
companies in the watch making / accessories industry which 
have been awarded for creativity, design and innovation. He 
was one of the very youngest CEOs in the Swiss watchmaking 
Industry with the CYRUS brand. He is an influential advocate 
for independent luxury players.

9781137474841 
August 2015 UK • September 2015 
US
£21.99 • $35.00 • CN$40.00 
Hardback • 256pp
 

WNEW

9781137481443 
July 2015 UK • August 2015 US
£31.99 • $50.00 • CN$57.50
Hardback • 242pp 
 

WNEW



12

Building a Digital Enterprise
A Guide to the Architecture of Digital  
Workspaces
Mark Skilton

A practitioner guide to building digital 
enterprises that provides an introduction to 
“digital workspaces” and a set of mechanisms for 
monetizing digital technologies

The digital economy is at a tipping point. This practical book 
defines digital ecosystems, discusses digital design using 
converging technologies of social networking, mobility, big 
data and cloud computing, and provides methods for linking 
digital technologies together to meet the challenges of 
building a digital enterprise in the new economy.

Mark Skilton is Professor of Practice in Information Systems 
and Management at Warwick Business School. With over 
20 years’ experience in information technology in many 
commercial and public sector businesses, he specializes in 
helping companies realize their business value, covering social 
media networks, big data, mobility, M2M Internet of things 
and Cloud computing. 

The Ambidextrous Organization
Exploring the New While Exploiting the Now
Jens Maier

A new model for fostering innovation at both 
individual and organizational level

How can businesses balance the demands of both exploiting 
and exploring? Companies and their leaders have to use both 
hands: on the one hand making next quarter’s targets through 
existing business, whilst simultaneously exploring new 
opportunities. This is the first book to explain how to use this 
approach to encourage innovation.

Jens Maier is a teacher, consultant and entrepreneur. 
As a consultant he advises companies on setting up 
corporate universities and designing programmes to align 
leadership development with corporate development. As an 
entrepreneur he founded Convergence Engineers as a focal 
point for exploring new opportunities in the area of ‘healthy 
ageing’ for companies from pharmaceuticals, IT, food, fitness, 
beauty and financial services, geographically linking Europe, 
US and Asia. As a lecturer at the University of St. Gallen and 
as Fellow at London Business Schools Centre for Management 
Development he teaches leadership, innovation and corporate 
development, where he works primarily with corporate 
clients. 

9781137477705 
August 2015 UK and US
£29.99 • $48.00 • CN$53.00 
Hardback • 336pp

WNEW

9781137488121 
July 2015 UK and US
£29.99 • $45.00 • CN$52.00 
Hardback • 224pp

WNEW



13

Scaling up Business Solutions to 
Social Problems
A Practical Guide for Social and Corporate Entrepreneurs
Olivier Kayser & Valeria Budinich

A silent revolution is underway, as entrepreneurs challenge prevalent 
notions of business motives and methods to invent market-based 
solutions to eradicate social injustice. Yet many fail to succeed. Based 
on original research, the authors uncover why impressive solutions fail 
to scale up, featuring global case studies and practical solutions. 
9781137466525 • February 2015 UK • March 2015 US
£29.99 • $47.00 • CN$54.00 • Hardback • 256pp

T

Winning At Innovation
The A-to-F Model
Fernando Trías de Bes & Philip Kotler

Innovation is a responsibility normally assigned to R&D departments 
but this is not enough. Companies need a systematic framework so 
innovation can occur at different levels of the organization. Trías de Bes 
and Kotler present a unique, flexible A-F model for innovation for all 
companies that want to succeed in the global field.
 
9781137479174 • January 2015 UK • February 2015 US
£14.99 • $25.00 • CN$29.00 • Paperback • 292pp

T

The Seven Sins of Innovation
A Strategic Model for Entrepreneurship
Dave Richards

Offers a psychology based model that features seven key determinants 
of success or failure for innovation and entrepreneurial endeavors. 
Provides specific recommendations, examples and case studies that 
demonstrate how individual and group psychology can be engaged to 
create entrepreneurial cultures capable of powerful innovation.
 
9781137432513 • November 2014 UK • December 2014 US
£22.99 • $36.00 • CN$41.50 • Hardback • 292pp

T

The Trend Management Toolkit
A Practical Guide to the Future
Anne Lise Kjaer

In a fast moving world, businesses need to keep up with data analysis 
and pattern spotting to identify future opportunities. Anne Lise Kjaer 
presents a unique methodology for global trend spotting along with 
practical tools and approaches to help companies and organizations 
analyze market changes and determine the way ahead.
 
9781137370082 • October 2014 UK • November 2014 US
£22.99 • $36.00 • CN$40.00 • Hardback • 260pp

T

W

W

WBH

WBH



14

A Better World, Inc.
How Companies Profit by Solving Global  
Problems…Where Governments Cannot
Alice Korngold

This book shows how companies can profit by developing solutions to 
the world’s most daunting challenges – those that governments cannot, 
and have not yet addressed. Using case studies, this book delineates 
best practices for businesses to maximize revenues and reduce costs.
 
9781137327659 • January 2014 UK and US
£20.99 • $35.00 • CN$39.99 • Hardback • 224pp

T

The 10 Principles of Open Business
Building Success in Today’s Open Economy
David Cushman & Jamie Burke

The 10 Principles of Open Business is a practical guide to organizational 
design for the twenty-first century. Using case studies, the authors 
define the 10 principles of open business that organizations must adopt 
to both survive and thrive, and provide a practical method to assess the 
reader’s own organization.
 
9781137347039 • January 2014 UK • February 2014 US
£19.99 • $32.00 • CN$36.99 • Hardback • 246pp

T

Uberpreneurs
How to Create Innovative Global  
Businesses and Transform Human Societies
Peter Andrews & Fiona Wood

Exploring the lives and achievements of 36 extraordinary individuals 
from across 18 nations and every continent, this book champions 
innovators: the disruptive individuals whose heroic visions are 
redefining the economic and social structure of our world.
 
9781137376145 • December 2013 UK • January 2014 US
£22.99 • $35.00 • CN$39.99 • Hardback • 338pp

T

Second Stage Entrepreneurship
Ten Proven Strategies for Driving Aggressive Growth
Daniel J. Weinfurter

Second Stage Entrepreneurship shows the aspiring entrepreneur how 
to create significant growth as their company scales its way to the top 
through the development of organizational structure; from setting up 
an effective company culture; to structuring an effective sales team; to 
helping create stand out customer interactions.
 
9781137302588 • November 2013 UK • October 2013 US
£21.00 • $32.00 • CN$36.99 • Hardback • 224pp

T

WBH

WBH

WBH

WBH



G
LO

BA
L

BU
SI

N
ES

S

Do you know your 
BRICs from your MINTs? 

From small start-
ups to multinational 

corporations, our Global 
Business books provide 

clear insight and 
practical advice for 

professionals looking to 
work with and develop in 

global markets.



16

Public Relations in China
Building and Defending your Brand 
in the PRC
David Wolf

A clear blueprint for how to turn public relations 
into competitive advantage in the world’s 
largest, most complex market

China presents a massive market with intense competition 
and little brand loyalty, and effective public relations has 
become essential for any company seeking success. Few 
companies have found the right formula, but those who 
have done so have been rewarded with thriving franchises 
in the world’s largest market. In this pithy, compact volume, 
David Wolf, provides business owners and PR practitioners 
with a roadmap to corporate credibility in China. Laced with 
thoughtful advice and braced with illustrative cases, Public 
Relations in China strips out the normal agency pitch hype 
and excessive jargon and offers something rare: a practical 
handbook for building and defending a brand in China.

David Wolf is Managing Director of Allison+Partners’ 
Global China Practice. Recognized as a leader in China’s 
public relations industry, David specializes in helping 
clients manage complex communications challenges, 
including government relations, crisis, new market entry, 
and corporate reorganization. His current clients include 
Underwriters’ Labs (UL), Micron Technologies, Airbnb, the 
Public Interest Registry, and the Canola Council of Canada. 
In addition, David is called upon by regional and global media 
as an analyst and commentator on business in China, and 
contributes to publications including Foreign Policy, The 
Holmes Report, EuroBiz, Media, Advertising Age magazine, and 
WARC. David is an Editorial Advisor for the China Economic 
Quarterly, and has been a blogger for eleven years at Silicon 
Hutong and The Peking Review.

9781137483799 
July 2015 UK • August 2015 US
£14.99 • $24.00 • CN$26.00
Paperback • 259pp

WNEW



17

India Reloaded
Inside India’s Resurgent Consumer Market
Dheeraj Sinha

A critical look at the myths and contradictions 
surrounding India as a consumer market, and an 
examination of the new opportunities it offers

Brands and businesses from across the globe have tried 
to leverage the India opportunity, based upon simplistic 
and widely-held assumptions. This book takes a critical 
look at these myths and contradictions from an inside 
perspective, presenting a fresh and nuanced perspective on 
the opportunities that the Indian market offers. It draws 
upon a wealth of data, from consumer research, market data, 
macroeconomic research, popular culture and case studies, to 
provide a compelling insight into what makes for success in 
the complex Indian market.

Dheeraj Sinha heads planning for Grey (WPP Group) in India, 
South & South East Asia. He is the author of Consumer India: 
Inside the Indian Mind and Wallet — a recommended read at 
the Wharton School’s course on emerging economies. He has 
won several marketing effectiveness awards — Jay Chiat, AME, 
APAC Effies and Yahoo Big Idea Chair. He has twice been the 
winner of Atticus, WPP’s award for best published thinking.

Asian Brand Strategy     (Revised and Updated)
Building and Sustaining Strong Global Brands in Asia
Martin Roll

Updated and revised edition of the bestselling 
guide to understanding branding in Asia and a look 
at how strong and aspiring Asian brands continue 
to gain share-of-voice and share-of-market

This second edition of the bestselling Asian Brand Strategy 
takes a look at how Asian brands continue to gain share-of-
voice and share-of-market. Featuring a user-friendly strategic 
model, new research, and case studies, this book provides a 
framework for understanding Asian branding strategies and 
Asian brands.

Martin Roll is a world-renowned global consultant and 
speaker. He brings more than 25 years of management 
experience as a senior advisor to corporate boards and 
executive management teams. He holds an MBA from 
INSEAD, every year travels extensively to speak at top-level 
conferences, and he is a frequent guest lecturer at INSEAD; 
Nanyang Business School; and CEIBS; among others. He is a 
weekly business columnist for Forbes.

9781137367099 
June 2015 UK • July 2015 US
£24.99 • $40.00 • CN$46.00 
Hardback • 208pp
 

WNEW

9781137359162 
June 2015 UK • July 2015 US
£29.99 • $45.00 • CN$52.00 
Hardback • 288pp 

WNEW



18

The Social License
How to Keep Your Organization Legitimate
John Morrison

A distinctive and direct guide to legitimacy in business, focusing on the 
new benchmark of a ‘Social License to Operate’. Featuring case studies 
of what is and isn’t working, this book explains how business owners 
and CSR professionals can integrate legitimacy into the heart of their 
company strategy, beyond CSR and good PR.

9781137370716 • August 2014 UK • September 2014 US
£22.99 • $35.00 • CN$40.00 • Hardback • 202pp

T

The Rise of the New East
Business Strategies for Success in a World of Increasing 
Complexity
Ben Simpfendorfer

Taking the reader on a tour of the fast changing East, Ben Simpfendorfer 
urges the business world to respond by planning for the unexpected. 
The Rise of the New East provides simple business strategies for dealing 
with an increasingly complex global environment.
 
9781137370051 • June 2014 UK and US
£14.99 • $26.00 • CN$30.00 • Hardback • 240pp

T

China Goes West
Everything You Need to Know About Chinese Companies 
Going Global
Joel Backaler

Presenting an unrivalled perspective into the inner-workings of Chinese 
corporations and their expansion plans for international markets, 
this book provides the sorely needed context to the rise of Chinese 
companies in home and overseas markets.
 
9781137293923 / 9781137410122 (US) • April 2014 UK • May 2014 US 
£19.99 • $32.00 • CN$37.00 • Hardback • 208pp

T

Myth-Busting China’s Numbers
Understanding and Using China’s Statistics
Matthew Crabbe

A good understanding of Chinese data gathering methods and reporting 
structures is invaluable to anyone with business or investment plans 
in China. This book tackles the veracity of Chinese statistics, raising 
awareness of abuses and problems in real-life examples that have 
occurred, and provides practical strategies to reduce risk in the future.
 
9781137353191 • April 2014 UK • May 2014 US
£14.99 • $24.00 • CN$30.00 • Paperback • 286pp 

T

WBH

WBH

WBH

WBH



19

Companies are changing 
– technology and the 

economic climate have 
had a huge effect on 

how organizations create 
a company structure, 

workforce, and culture. 
These books give 

managers and Human 
Resources professionals 

the skills they need 
to develop, retain, 

and inspire staff, and 
revolutionize the running 

of their business. H
U

M
A

N
 R

ES
O

U
RC

ES
 &

  
O

RG
A

N
IZ

AT
IO

N
A

L 
BE

H
AV

IO
R



20

Conversations at Work
Promoting a Culture of Conversation 
in the Changing Workplace
Tim Baker & Aubrey Warren

Connectivity does not equal communication. 
This book looks at how to improve performance 
by regaining the lost art of conversation in the 
social media enabled workplace

Organizations are about conversations. For any organization 
to achieve its goals people need to interact, and those 
interactions require dialogue and conversation. And yet, 
thanks to technology, we seem to be having fewer genuine 
conversations than we used to. Aimed at managers and HR 
professionals, this book seeks to change this.

Tim Baker is an international consultant and Director of 
Winners-at-Work Pty Ltd. Winners-at-Work is a consultancy 
that specialises in leadership development, change 
management and assisting managers to develop productive 
workplace cultures. In 2013, Tim was voted one of the 50 
Most Talented Global Training & Development Leaders by 
the World HRD Congress. He has conducted over 2,430 
seminars, workshops and keynote addresses to over 45,000 
people in 11 countries across 21 industry groups.

Aubrey Warren is Managing Director of Pacific Training 
& Development and is the Center for Leadership Studies’ 
Situational Leadership® Master Trainer for Australia and New 
Zealand. With a background in media production, Aubrey 
has been training, teaching and coaching leaders for more 
than ten years in both corporate and postgraduate settings. 
In addition to his consulting work, Aubrey teaches the core 
‘Communicating to Influence’ unit on the Queensland 
University of Technology (QUT) Graduate School of Business 
MBA program and delivers communication and leadership 
units in corporate programs.

9781137534163 
August 2015 UK • September 2015 
US
£16.99 • $27.00 • CN$31.00
Paperback • 176pp 

WNEW



21

Creating a Resilient Workforce
Health and Wellbeing for a  
Competitive Advantage
Ivan Robertson & Cary Cooper

An evidence based guide for improving the well-
being and overall performance of a workforce

The newest addition to the Palgrave Pocket Consultants series. 
Based on the consulting experience of experts in the field, 
established authors Cooper and Robertson provide a practical 
guide to creating a truly resilient workforce, including recent 
case studies of their clients.

Ivan Robertson is a Chartered Psychologist and Fellow of the 
British Psychological Society. His main role is as a Director 
of Robertson Cooper Ltd – a leading provider of well-being 
services to organizations. He is also Emeritus Professor at the 
University of Manchester. He has published over 40 books 
on Work & Organizational Psychology and approaching 200 
scholarly articles/conference papers. 

Sir Cary L. Cooper is Distinguished Professor of 
Organizational Psychology and Health. He is the author/editor 
of over 120 books, has written over 400 scholarly articles for 
academic journals, and is a frequent contributor to national 
newspapers, TV and radio. 

Human Resources in the 
Family Business
Amy Schuman, Wendy Sage-Howard  
& David Ransburg

An insightful look at how to create an effective Human 
Resource department in a growing family business 

When a family business begins to grow, one of the first moves 
is to hire outside staff. Typically these employees report 
directly to the founder or other family members in an informal 
capacity. Over time, it becomes important to formalize the 
hiring, firing, training, and compensation within the company, 
and an HR manager role is created. But managing non-family 
managers and employees can be tricky, and founders are 
not always sensitive to the legal status of employees; while 
HR managers struggle with developing a formal process 
that meets the needs of the company, the employee, and 
the founder. This book will help HR managers and founders/
owners develop a formal process within the company and also 
provide insights from family firms on how to manage sensitive 
topics ranging from family member compensation to family 
member appraisals.

Amy Schuman, Wendy Sage-Howard and David Ransburg 
are consultants at the Family Business Consulting Group, Inc.

9781137383754 
October 2015 UK • November 
2015 US
£14.99 • $24.00 • CN$30.00
Paperback • 208pp

WNEW

9781137444264 
November 2015 UK • October 
2015 US
£30.00 • $40.00 • CN$46.00 
Hardback • 240pp

WNEW



22

Building the Team Organization
How To Open Minds, Resolve Conflict  
and Ensure Cooperation
Dean Tjosvold & Mary Tjosvold

Interdependence is a basic characteristic of organizations, yet it is only 
recently that managers have begun to appreciate it. This book provides 
managers, professionals, and employees with a concise understanding 
of productive teamwork in organizations.
 
9780230247123 • June 2015 UK and US
£29.99 • $40.00 • CN$46.00 • Hardback • 200pp

T

People Data
How to Use and Apply Human Capital  
Metrics in your Company
Tine Huus

People are an organization’s biggest asset and easily amount to 30% 
of company costs. A unique toolkit to an important new trend, People 
Data demystifies and simplifies the process of understanding and 
working with human capital metrics.
 
9781137466945 • May 2015 UK • June 2015 US
£17.99 • $29.00 • CN$31.00 • Paperback • 200pp

T

HR in the Boardroom
The HR Professional’s Guide to Earning a Place in the C-Suite
Lance Wright

Drawing on decades of experience leading HR in some of the world’s 
largest organizations, Wright shows how senior HR executives can build 
strong working relationships with the CEO, the executive team, and 
the board of directors. Includes case studies and interviews with HR 
professionals from a range of industries and locations.
 
9781137450890 • April 2015 UK • May 2015 US
£22.99 • $36.00 • CN$41.50 • Hardback • 240pp

T

The New Influencing Toolkit
Capabilities for Communicating with Influence
Tim Baker

Without influence, managers are ineffective. In today’s workplace, 
managers need to influence up, down and increasingly, sideways as 
organizations become less hierarchical. This book is expertly designed 
to diagnose and develop managerial influence, focusing on four key 
strategies: investigating, calculating, motivating and collaborating.
 
9781137470140 • February 2015 UK • March 2015 US
£22.99 • $36.00 • CN$41.50 • Hardback • 294pp

T

WNEW

W

W

W



M
A

RK
ET

IN
G

, B
RA

N
D

IN
G

  
&

 A
D

V
ER

TI
SI

N
G

Essential reading for 
commercially-minded 

professionals, our 
Marketing, Branding 

and Advertising 
books explore the most 
innovative concepts 
with an international 
scope, covering issues 

from consumer behavior 
to brand building and 

digital marketing.



24

9781137462923 
September 2015 UK and 2015 US
£19.99 • $30.00 • CN$34.50 
Hardback • 256pp

WNEW

Adaptive Marketing
Leveraging Real-Time Data to Become A More 
Competitive and Successful Company
Norm Johnston 

How Big Data can transform marketing by making 
them more nimble and adaptive

Adapt or die is really the 21st century mantra for business.   
Successful companies need a new approach to leveraging 
real-time data that enables organizations to rapidly 
change to become more competitive and successful. For 
marketers, this accelerated, two-way digital data flow brings 
remarkable opportunities, as well as threats. While some 
will be overwhelmed by the coming data tsunami, others will 
capitalize on it to quickly become more relevant to consumers 
and faster and more effective than their competition.

Author Norm Johnston provides guidance on how any 
company can use data to be stronger, more competitive and 
agile.  Using case studies from Burberry, Samsung, The World 
Cup, Disney and many more, Johnston shows how digitally 
adaptive companies are competing and succeeding today. 

Norm Johnston is Chief Digital Officer at Mindshare. Norm 
is a longtime vocal evangelist of the digital industry and is a 
frequent speaker at interactive conferences. Norm also sits on 
the WPP Digital Advisory Council, the Xaxis Advisory Board, 
Microsoft’s Advertising Advisory Council, Google’s Agency 
Advisory Board, and others.



25

Leading Demand Process Transformation
What B2B Marketers Must Do to Succeed in the 
Buyers Revolution
Carlos Hidalgo

An essential guide for CMOs and marketing 
leaders who want to manage change in their 
organization 

This book provides framework outlining how B2B 
organizations can implement change management and 
transform their Demand Generation. Case studies and 
excerpts from B2B marketing practitioners who have 
transformed their organizations and how they accomplished 
this change are incorporated throughout the book.

Carlos Hidalgo is the CEO and Principal at ANNUITAS, Inc., 
a leading demand generation and change management firm. 
In his role, Hidalgo works with CMOs and marketing leaders 
in an effort to transform their demand generation discipline 
and ensure there is alignment throughout the people, process, 
content, and technology. Infor, Schneider Electric, Genworth, 
Lenovo, and Standard Register are just a few of the companies 
that have relied on Carlos and his team at ANNUITAS to 
shape and guide their marketing transformation.

The Sensibly Unreasonable Customer
Why Organizations are Solving the Wrong 
Problems
Colin Shaw & Ryan Hamilton

Behavioral economic theory meets customer 
experience practice

Building on the work of Daniel Kahneman (Thinking Fast 
and Slow), Dan Ariely (Predictably Irrational), Shaw and 
Hamilton provide a new understanding of how people behave, 
explain what it means for organizations who really want to 
understand their customers, and show you what to do to 
create exceptional customer experiences.

Colin Shaw is Founder & CEO of Beyond Philosophy, and is a 
pioneer in the field of Customer Experience. Colin has written 
four best-selling books on the subject, and has held many 
senior exec positions in corporate life before founding Beyond 
Philosophy, where he has helped many of the world’s most 
prestigious organizations improve their Customer Experience 
including American Express, FedEx, IBM and Caterpillar.

Ryan Hamilton is Professor of Marketing at Emory 
University’s Goizueta Business School, Atlanta, Georgia. He 
is an award-winning teacher and researcher in the field of 
consumer psychology. In 2011 was named one of ‘The World’s 
Best 40 B-School Profs Under the Age of 40.’

9781137526786 
November 2015 UK • October 
2015 US
£19.99 • $30.00 • CN$34.50
Hardback • 256pp

WNEW

9781137534286 
October 2015 UK • November 
2015 US
£21.99 • $35.00 • CN$40.00 
Hardback • 216pp

WNEW



26

Crisis Management
Communicating in a Crisis, Protecting  
your Reputation and Repairing your  
Brand
Alex Singleton

Lessons from the font line of crisis management 

Revealing valuable insider secrets, this book explains how to 
recover and come out on top from a crisis. Written by a PR 
expert who’s won awards for crisis management, it provides a 
very practical how-to guide that’s detailed and authoritative 
and will help you deal successfully when something goes 
wrong — because it will.

Alex Singleton is Associate Director at The Whitehouse 
Consultancy, one of Britain’s most successful independent 
public affairs agencies, which represents organizations 
such as the BBC, TimeWarner, BT and Virgin Care. As a 
communicator, he specializes in solving reputational problems 
for companies and non-profits, where clients and industries 
need to change or grow their reputations with legislators and 
other stakeholders. The Chartered Institute of Marketing has 
described him as ‘one of the world’s leading public relations 
strategists’.

9781137534378 
October 2015 UK • November 
2015 US
£19.99 • $32.00 • CN$37.00
Paperback • 176pp

WNEW

9781137489708 
January 2016 UK • December 2015 
US
£19.00 • $30.00 • CN$34.50 
Hardback • 240pp

WNEW

Hello!
And Every Little Thing That Matters
Kate Edwards

Impactful ideas for treating your customers right

This book will help businesses transform the way they 
interact with customers by focusing on the lost art of making 
them feel cared for. These concepts do not cost a lot of 
money but have the potential to change the fundamental 
dynamic between a business and its customers. When the 
chairs in the waiting room are comfortable and stable, the 
bathrooms are kept clean and your representatives stop 
their tasks to say “hello” and “thank you,” the message you 
send to customers is “I care.” In life we’re often told, “don’t 
sweat the small stuff,” but the small stuff is exactly what 
customers remember.

Kate Edwards built her consulting business in 2007 and 
since then has worked with some of the biggest names in 
the hospitality industry, from Le Cirque in New York to The 
Bookbindery in Seattle, as well as restaurants at Essex House 
and The Plaza Hotel. Her company has been hired to create 
service and training programs for non-hospitality businesses 
and provide coaching on how to express and implement their 
service vision. A contributing writer for both Culintro.com 
and Restaurant Hospitality Magazine, Edwards has also been 
quoted in magazines and blogs as varied as Haute Living, First 
For Women, Fast Casual, and In-Flight Insider.



27

Making Social Media Work
How to Implement Successful Social  
Media in the Workplace
Ronan Gruenbaum

A complete and comprehensive overview of all 
the ways businesses can make use of social media 
at work and how to implement the strategies 
successfully and sustainably

Embracing social media at work is not just a corporate page on 
Facebook or a blog from the CEO. It is about understanding all 
the opportunities where social media activities could improve 
your company from marketing to operations. A practical guide 
for managers and an informative window into the world of 
social media in business.

Ronan Gruenbaum is a Digital Specialist based in London, 
UK, with over fifteen years’ experience designing, developing 
and delivering the online presence for organizations. He 
is currently Professor of Marketing and Technology at 
Hult International Business School, focusing on digital 
technologies.

The Science of Why
Decoding Human Motivation and Transforming 
Marketing Strategy
David Forbes

A groundbreaking book that explains human 
motivation and how marketers can harness it

In this groundbreaking book, author David Forbes explains 
human motivation and provides ways that marketers can 
use this to reach the consumer. The book uses decades of 
psychology research and the author’s own own tool, the 
Forbes Matrix, that identifies, organizes, and explains the nine 
core motivations.

David Forbes founded Forbes Consulting over 20 years ago as 
a strategic market research consultancy dedicated to creating 
business advantage through deep psychological consumer 
insights. Since that time, he has built Forbes Consulting into a 
major resource for scores of corporations in the CPG, financial 
services, and pharmaceutical industries, both domestically 
and internationally.

9781137024817 
August 2015 UK and US
£16.99 • $27.00 • CN$31.00 
Paperback • 192pp

WNEW

9781137502032 
July 2015 UK • June 2015 US
£20.00 • $30.00 • CN$34.50 
Hardback • 256pp

WNEW



28

Truly Social
How People Are Changing Organizations  
Through Social Media
Kelly Page

A framework for harnessing the potential of 
social media to redesign the way people work and 
communicate

The social media space makes it hard for organizations to 
own and manage how they interact with their community, 
and they have to learn to share control. Kelly Page sets out a 
framework for managers and their teams to develop effective 
communication practices and enable the digital-social 
‘illiterate’ to use digital-social media effectively.

Kelly Page is founder of the research initiative, Case Insights 
and an expert in thought leadership in digital culture and 
marketing. She is a Lecturer in Digital Media Marketing at 
Cardiff Business School and also visiting fellow in Digital 
Marketing at Cranfield School of Management (UK). She 
is currently a board member of the Academy of Marketing 
Research Committee (AMRC). She won Best AM Paper 
in Interactive Marketing 2010 for The Web Makes Me 
Feel project and opened TedxCardiff 2011 speaking on 
Rediscovering Friendship.

Managing Online Reputation
How to Protect Your Company’s  
Reputation in Social Media
Charlie Pownall

A structured approach for assessing and managing 
online reputation in today’s complex and 
challenging communications environment

A comprehensive look at online reputation management. 
Drawing on recent examples of organizations managing their 
online reputations effectively and ineffectively, it provides 
a practical and visual toolkit of processes and techniques to 
help limit and respond effectively to negative situations on 
social media.
 
Charlie Pownall is a communications consultant and trainer 
with over twenty years’ experience in Public Relations, 
Reputation Management and Social Media. Founder of online 
reputation consultancy CPC, he led public relations firm 
Burson-Marsteller’s digital capabilities across Asia-Pacific 
and managed global communications for advertising and 
marketing group WPP. He started his career as a speechwriter 
and press officer at the European Commission. Charlie writes 
extensively on communications and reputation, and speaks 
regularly at conferences, business events and business schools 
across Asia and the Middle-East.

9781137346766 
September 2015 UK • October 
2015 US
£24.99 • $40.00 • CN$46.00 
Hardback • 240pp

WNEW

9781137382290 
September 2015 UK and US
£14.99 • $24.00 • CN$27.50 
Paperback • 176pp

WNEW



29

Why People (Don’t) Buy
The Go and Stop Signals
Amitav Chakravarti & Manoj Thomas

Full of practical diagrams and maps, as well as international case 
studies, this book offers a unique and extensively-tested ‘GO-STOP 
Signal Framework’, which allows managers to better understand why 
consumers are not buying their products and what can be done to put 
this right.
 
9781137466679 • May 2015 UK • June 2015 US
£21.99 • $35.00 • CN$40.00 • Hardback • 232pp

T

Agency
Starting a Creative Firm in the Age of Digital Marketing
Rick Webb

This book is for young startups and entrepreneurs in the advertising, 
marketing, and digital services space. It’s an A-to-Z guide for young 
advertising firms, full of advice that ranges from getting funding to how 
to value the company and sell it, to how to hire your first employee.
 
9781137279866 • February 2015 UK • January 2015 US
£15.99 • $30.00 • CN$34.50 • Hardback • 352pp

T

Brand Breakout
How Emerging Market Brands Will Go Global
Nirmalya Kumar & Jan-Benedict E.M. Steenkamp

Written by the world’s leading thinkers on brand strategy, this updated 
paperback edition looks at what Asian and emerging market brands 
need to do to succeed in international markets and the challenges they 
face when competing with Western brands.
 
9781137467591 • February 2015 UK • March 2015 US
£12.99 • $20.00 • CN$23.00 • Paperback • 276pp

T

Digital Relevance
Developing Marketing Content and Strategies  
that Drive Results
Ardath Albee

Digital Relevance teaches readers the knowledge, strategies, and skills 
need to create content, instantly engage customers, and compel them 
to action by sharing ideas so seamlessly matched to each audience’s 
context that they can’t help but take next steps toward purchase.
 
9781137452801 • February 2015 UK • January 2015 US
£19.99 • $30.00 • CN$34.50 • Hardback • 256pp

T

W

W

W

W



30

Big Social Mobile
How Digital Initiatives Can Reshape the Enterprise and 
Drive Business Results
David F. Giannetto

Big data, along with social and mobile media, can improve performance 
significantly, but only when implemented properly. This book offers an 
integrative process that has helped a range of businesses enhance what 
has traditionally made them unique, resulting in transformative results.
 
9781137410399 • January 2015 UK • December 2014 US
£19.99 • $30.00 • CN$34.50 • Hardback • 256pp

T

Taking Down Goliath
Digital Marketing Strategies for Beating Competitors with 
100 Times Your Spending Power
Kevin Ryan & Rob “Spider” Graham

Advances in software, auction-based media, analytics, and big data 
have made it possible for the average marketer to compete with 
marketers with 100 times the spending power. Taking Down Goliath 
profiles the ways in which digital marketing can level the playing field.
 
9781137444202 • December 2014 UK • November 2014 US
£19.99 • $30.00 • CN$34.50 • Hardback • 256pp

T

Measuring Customer Experience
How to Develop and Execute the Most Profitable 
Customer Experience Strategies
Phil Klaus

Based on rigorous scientific tools and global data, this book offers a 
simple but thorough guide on how to master the challenges of the 
market, and how to deliver superior performance through effective 
customer experience management.
 
9781137375452 • December 2014 UK • January 2015 US
£24.99 • $40.00 • CN$46.00 • Hardback • 180pp

T

TThe Mindful Marketer
How to Stay Present and Profitable  
in a Data-Driven World
Lisa Nirell

Nirell shows managers the more contextual, intuitive and innovative 
dimensions of marketing. The Mindful Marketer provides marketers with 
a powerful nexus between data-fueled analytic thinking and creative, 
immensely human approaches to marketing.
 
9781137386298 • October 2014 UK • September 2014 US
£18.99 • $28.00 • CN$32.00 • Hardback • 240pp

WBH

WBH

WBH

WBH



From the aspiring leader 
to the experienced CEO, 
our Management and 
Strategy books enable 

readers of all professional 
backgrounds to learn, 
earn and lead in the 

21st century. M
A

N
A

G
EM

EN
T  

&
 S

TR
AT

EG
Y



32

Building a Business Culture
That Works for Everyone

It Takes More
than Casual
Fridays and
Free Coffee

Diane Adams It Takes More than Casual Fridays  
and Free Coffee
Building a Business Culture that Works for 
Everyone
Diane Adams

“Diane Adams is THE expert when it comes to 
getting culture right in your company.”  
— Stedman Graham, leadership expert, New York 
Times best-selling author

Culture is a game changer. When done right, culture becomes 
the foundation that creates the persona or brand of a 
business that becomes the natural behavior internally and 
exuded externally. In It Takes More than Casual Fridays and 
Free Coffee, Adams shows how values can make a difference 
for your company and what it takes for implementation.

Each chapter includes stories and practical advice, as 
well as related exercises and assessments to help readers 
identify company and personal strengths and weaknesses 
and determine where they are along the path to creating a 
positive culture in their own organizations.

Diane K. Adams is Chief People Officer at Qlik (NASDAQ: 
QLIK), one of the fastest-growing high-tech companies 
worldwide with nearly 1,800 employees in 30 countries. 
She has spent more than 25 years at the helm of Human 
Resources organizations at Fortune 500 companies. 

9781137512888 
October 2015 UK • September 
2015 US
£19.99 • $30.00 • CN$34.50 
Hardback • 224pp

WNEW



33

Engaged
The Neuroscience Behind Creating  
Productive People in Successful Organizations
Amy Brann

Lessons from the edge of scientific research that 
will transform the way you engage, motivate, 
manage, and develop your people

HR is about people and their behavior. People’s behavior is 
governed by how their brain responds to the world around 
them. If you understand how your people’s brains behave 
then your people management activities have a much better 
chance of succeeding. This book offers readers both a solid 
understanding of the science and practical ways they can use it.

Amy Brann studied medicine at UCL before moving into the 
developing field of neuroscience and becoming a pioneer 
in the application of this cutting edge science to the art of 
developing people. She is an experienced executive coach, a 
regular speaker on the application of neuroscience to HR, and 
is the director of Synaptic Potential, a consultancy offering 
neuroscience-based people management and leadership 
development services. She is the author of Make Your Brain 
Work and Neuroscience for Coaches.

Waste to Wealth
The Circular Economy Advantage
Peter Lacy & Jakob Rutqvist

Growth can be green. We can get richer, more 
comfortable, have more and better stuff, and still 
have a planet worth living on

Waste to Wealth proves that ‘green’ and ‘growth’ need not 
be binary alternatives. The book examines five new business 
models that provide circular growth – from deploying 
sustainable resources to the sharing economy – before setting 
out what business leaders need to do to implement the 
models successfully.

Peter Lacy is Managing Director of Accenture’s Strategy and 
Sustainability practice in Asia Pacific. He is an Advisor to the 
UN Global Compact and was a founding signatory of the 
UN Principles for Responsible Management Education. An 
occasional columnist for the Guardian, he is a regular speaker 
at major conferences on sustainability issues.

Jakob Rutqvist a former activist for the WWF and is now a 
manager in Accenture’s Strategy and Sustainability practice. 
He has worked with the UN, World Bank, World Economic 
Forum, EU Parliament, Clinton Global Initiative and others. He 
holds an MSc from Harvard and has written for Fast Company.

9781137500403
September 2015 UK and US
£22.99 • $35.00 • CN$38.00
Hardback • 256pp

WNEW

9781137530684 
July 2015 UK and US
£21.99 • $35.00 • CN$40.00 
Hardback • 216pp 
 

WNEW



34

Championing Women Leaders
Beyond Sponsorship
Shaheena Janjuha-Jivraj & Kitty Chisholm

A guide to championing, sponsoring and 
developing women leaders, for aspirational female 
executives and forward thinking organizations

This global research-based book shows that championship is 
the key differentiator between women who achieve leadership 
roles and those who don’t. It examines the reasons why 
championing works and why it is so important for female 
executive development in particular and it explores some 
commonly held myths about women’s lack of progress into 
senior leadership roles across all sectors. Featuring tasks, 
exercises and case studies from around the world, this 
book provides a user-friendly guide to develop workplace 
champions for female leaders in any organization.

Shaheena Janjuha-Jivraj is a co-founder Director of 
Boardwalk Leadership a research and training consultancy 
focusing on developing women for leadership roles and 
supporting organisations keen on Gender diversity. 

Kitty Chisholm is a professional coach who has worked in 
education, training and development since 1972. She is a 
founder Director of Boardwalk Leadership.

The Rise of the Female Executive Director
How to Utilise the Power of Mentoring to Improve 
the Gender Balance of your Board
Peninah Thomson, Clare Laurent & Tom Lloyd

The fourth of Peninah Thomson’s books, this 
timely update discusses approaches to achieving 
more gender-balanced boards

Featuring interviews with mentors and mentees, this book 
illustrates how mentoring can play a part in helping women 
stay engaged in their career. The book includes international 
comparisons and an examination of the UK and EU political 
environments.

Peninah Thomson is CEO of the Mentoring Foundation, 
the company that owns and manages the FTSE100 Cross-
Company Mentoring Programme.

Clare Laurent is an Associate with the Mentoring Foundation, 
where she helps Peninah in the running of the FTSE 
Programmes and related activities.

Tom Lloyd is a former editor of Financial Weekly and 
Management, and wrote the ‘Working Brief’ column in the 
Sunday Telegraph for several years.

9781137478931 
November 2015 UK • December 
2015 US
£29.99 • $48.00 • CN$52.00 
Hardback • 242pp

WNEW

9781137451422 
September 2015 UK and US
£29.99 • $47.00 • CN$52.00 
Hardback • 256pp

WNEW



35

The CEO’s Secret Weapon
How Great Leaders And Their Assistants Maximize 
Productivity And Effectiveness
Jan Jones

An executive’s guide to making an assistant a 
powerful asset and partner at work 

Many executives don’t take full advantage of the assistant 
who sits right outside their door. This book educates 
executives about all the ways in which they can streamline 
and improve the way they work with the help of a great 
assistant, while teaching them to identify great candidates 
and maximize the benefits of this special relationship.

Jan Jones is the founder and president of Jan Jones Worldwide 
Speakers Bureau. The company evolved from Jan’s experience 
as assistant to motivational icon, Anthony Robbins, and 10 
years as exclusive representative for small business guru and 
entrepreneurial icon, Michael Gerber. She represents Richard 
Branson; Marcus Buckingham; Liz Wizeman; Chester Elton and 
more.

CREATING A
WINNING CULTURE

KEVIN GRAHAM FORD AND

JAMES P. OSTERHAUS

9781137444233 
November 2015 UK • October 
2015 US
£24.99 • $35.00 • CN$40.00 
Hardback • 256pp

WNEW

9781137526946 
September 2015 UK and US
£17.99 • $28.00 • CN$32.50 
Hardback • 224pp

WNEW

The Secret Sauce
Creating a Winning Culture
Kevin Ford & Jim Osterhaus

The number one predictor of success is happy 
and engaged employees

Employee happiness matters.  And the way you get happy 
and engaged employees is through leaders who shape 
a certain type of culture.  The measure of success in 
each sector may look and feel different. However, every 
organization in each sector must have engaged employees if 
it is to live up to its aspirations.  Part story, part how-to, this 
book will help any organization rethink their own culture to 
make a compelling work climate.

Kevin Ford is a Principal at TAG Consulting and was the 
company’s founding President. INC Magazine lists TAG 
among America’s fastest growing companies, ranked in the 
top 100 in their industry. Kevin’s expertise includes strategic 
planning, organizational development, market research, and 
leadership development. 

Dr. Jim Osterhaus is a senior partner with TAG Consulting. 
He is a clinical psychologist, a dynamic executive coach, 
and public speaker with extensive experience in helping 
individuals move through change and reorganization.



36

The Manager’s Dilemma
Solving the Inverse Equation of Increasing 
Demands and Shrinking Resources
Jesse Sostrin

Provides a framework and set of key concepts for 
leaders looking to hone their managerial skills 
in the midst of the difficulties they constantly 
confront at work 

This groundbreaking book provides a framework and set of 
key concepts enabling leaders to exert their influence over 
the difficult choices and competing priorities they confront. 
Compelling stories and vivid case studies help to deliver a 
serious game plan to any leader who is grappling with burnout 
caused by the manager’s dilemma.

Dr. Jesse Sostrin is a sought after consultant, writer, 
and speaker working at the intersection of individual and 
organizational success. He is best known for translating 
complex ideas about the workplace into simple language and 
useful tools. Through his innovative breakthrough programs, 
Sostrin specializes in helping organizations and their leaders 
navigate their unique path to success through complex 
change. He is the Founder and President of Sostrin Consulting, 
a leadership and organization development practice.

The Business of Family
How to Stay Rich for Generations
Linda Davis Taylor

How do families build and maintain their wealth? 
Though most people don’t have a business 
strategy in mind for their families, it is precisely 
what they need

The Business of Family teaches readers how to write their own 
family business plan using time-tested strategies from the 
corporate world to provide a practical, user-friendly method 
that ensures their family knows where it’s been, where it’s 
headed, and how it’s going to get there.

Linda Davis Taylor is the CEO and Chairman of Clifford Swan 
Investment Counsel after serving as non-executive Chairman 
of the Board at the firm for two consecutive years, and as CEO 
of Philip V. Swan Associates from 2002-2007. Linda also leads 
CCM Family Advisors, the family advisory services practice 
for Convergent Capital Management, a Clifford Swan affiliate. 
This group advises affiliates and clients on issues of wealth 
transition, family governance, and philanthropy.

9781137485793 
August 2015 UK • July 2015 US
£19.00 • $30.00 • CN$34.50 
Hardback • 224pp

WNEW

9781137487865 
July 2015 UK • June 2015 US
£22.00 • $35.00 • CN$40.00 
Hardback • 208pp

WNEW



37

Winning Minds
Secrets From the Language of Leadership
Simon Lancaster

Written by a leading speechwriter, Winning Minds turns insights 
from recent research into a simple, practical guide to the language of 
leadership. Many of the techniques are startling for their simplicity (for 
example, metaphors help sell shares!). Winning Minds will change the 
way you think about communication forever.
 
9781137465924 • July 2015 UK and US
£19.99 • $35.00 • CN$38.00 • Paperback • 240pp

T

Changing Employee Behavior
A Practical Guide for Managers
Nik Kinley & Shlomo Ben-Hur

An accessible and comprehensive toolkit for change that managers can 
use to drive and improve the performance of their staff.

9781137449542 • March 2015 UK • April 2015 US
£22.99 • $35.00 • CN$40.00 • Hardback • 224pp

T

The Independent Director
The Non-Executive Director’s Guide  
to Effective Board Presence
Gerry Brown

Providing a rare emphasis on ‘soft skills,’ culture and relationship 
building, this comprehensive guide offers a unique insight into what it’s 
actually like to be a non-executive director, backed up by global case 
studies, research and interviews.
 
9781137480538 • March 2015 UK • April 2015 US
£29.99 • $50.00 • CN$57.50 • Hardback • 328pp

T

Neuroscience for Leadership
Harnessing the Brain Gain Advantage
Tara Swart, Kitty Chisholm & Paul Brown

Leadership can be learned: new evidence from neuroscience clearly 
points to ways that leaders can significantly improve how they engage 
with and motivate others. This book provides leaders and managers 
with an accessible guide to practical, effective actions, based on 
neuroscience.
 
9781137466853 • January 2015 UK • February 2015 US
£22.99 • $36.00 • CN$41.50 • Hardback • 256pp

T

WNEW

WNEW

W

W



38

The Handbook of Global Outsourcing  
and Offshoring, 3rd edition
Ilan Oshri, Julia Kotlarsky & Leslie P. Willcocks

Now in its third edition, this is the only outsourcing and offshoring book 
to offer a broad but coherent guide to the strategy, operations and 
management of ITO and BPO outsourcing and offshoring, from how to 
source new relationships to managing business processes.
 
9781137437426 •January 2015 UK • February 2015 US
£32.00 • $50.00 • CN$57.50 • Hardback • 366pp

T

Do Less Better
The Power of Strategic Sacrifice in a Complex World
John R. Bell

Do Less Better teaches leaders how to recognize the complexity and 
inefficiencies within their businesses and reveals how they can simplify 
and streamline through specialization and sacrifice. According to Bell, a 
company’s willingness to focus on a particular vision or identity ensures 
viability and strengthens its competitive edge.
 
9781137452771 • January 2015 UK • December 2014 US
£21.99 • $32.00 • CN$37.00 • Hardback • 240pp

T

Doing More with Less, 2nd edition
Measuring, Analyzing and Improving Performance in the 
Not-For-Profit and Government Sectors
Bernard Marr & James Creelman

Written in an accessible and practical style, Doing More With Less 
addresses the efficiency drive using models, tools, and ideas more 
commonly found in the corporate world. This fully updated edition also 
includes case studies from Audit Scotland, FBI, NHS, and many more.
 
9781137437792 • October 2014 UK • November 2014 US
£29.99 • $45.00 • CN$52.00 • Hardback • 272pp

T

The Management Shift
How to Harness the Power of People and Transform Your 
Organization For Sustainable Success
Vlatka Hlupic

A new tried and tested model for leadership to help managers improve 
engagement, remove barriers to innovation and uncover the hidden 
strengths of every company’s greatest asset: their workforce.
 
9781137352941 • October 2014 UK • November 2014 US
£29.99 • $45.00 • CN$52.00 • Hardback • 284pp

T

W

W

WBH

WBH



Palgrave Macmillan 
publishes a range of 
themed series and 

imprints in partnership 
with leading authors, 
business schools, and 

professional organizations 
from across the globe. 

Whether it’s high-level 
business briefings on 
the timeliest trends, or 
cutting edge research 
from the minds behind 
the most competitive 
MBA programs, this 

exciting range of titles will 
have something for you. 

SE
RI

ES
 &

IM
PR

IN
TS



40

The Workplace Community
A Guide to Releasing Human Potential and Engaging 
Employees
Ian Gee & Matthew Hanwell

Offers a structured guide to developing collaborative knowledge-based 
communities in the workplace, from introducing employees to new 
ways of working, to measuring effectiveness and providing corrective 
interventions for those who haven’t achieved the desired results.
 
9781137441676 • November 2014 UK • December 2014 US
£16.99 • $27.00 • CN$31.00 • Paperback • 248pp

T

Attracting and Retaining Talent
Becoming an Employer of Choice
Tim Baker

Many companies are striving to adopt an ‘employer of choice’ strategy 
in an attempt to attract and retain quality staff, although few do 
this well. This book offers a practical roadmap for developing a more 
productive workplace culture; one that reflects the changing needs of 
the modern employee and the progressive organization.
 
9781137411730 • May 2014 UK • June 2014 US
£14.99 • $24.00 • CN$27.50 • Paperback • 292pp

T

Risky Business in China
A Guide to Due Diligence
Jeremy Gordon

Risk is a major reason that companies fail in, or fail to enter, China. 
Packed with case studies, this unique book demonstrates how correctly 
applied due diligence can not only reduce business risk in China, but 
also provide excellent business intelligence to support negotiations and 
business relationships.
 
9781137433213 • August 2014 UK • September 2014 US
£16.99 • $27.00 • CN$31.00 • Paperback • 248pp

T

The New Chinese Traveler
Business Opportunities from the Chinese Travel 
Revolution
Gary Bowerman

Examines the latest trends and opportunities in Chinese outbound 
travel, alongside the desires and expectations of Chinese travelers 
themselves, including their rapidly evolving and diversifying 
requirements.
 
9781137397287 • September 2014 UK • September 2014 US
£14.99 • $24.00 • CN$27.50 • Paperback • 256pp

T

WBH

W

W

W



41

Digitizing Government
Understanding and Implementing New Digital 
Business Models
Alan Brown, Jerry Fishenden & Mark Thompson

A valuable guide for public services and private 
sector suppliers on how to implement new digital 
business models

Investment in digital technologies is now an essential priority 
for success for businesses of all sizes. Digitizing Government 
is a timely guide to understanding and implementing digital 
transformation to increase business value and improve client 
engagement.

Alan W. Brown is Professor of Entrepreneurship and 
Innovation in the Surrey Business School.

Mark Thompson is Senior Lecturer in Information Systems at 
Cambridge Judge Business School.

Jerry Fishenden is former deputy Chief Technology Officer 
(CTO) for the UK government.

Predictive Analytics, Data Mining  
and Big Data
Myths, Misconceptions and Methods
Steven Finlay

A sophisticated but clearly communicated 
high-level guide to key data trends for business 
executives

This in-depth guide provides managers with a solid 
understanding of data and data trends, the opportunities 
that it can offer to businesses, and the dangers of these 
technologies. Written in an accessible style, Steven Finlay 
provides a contextual roadmap for developing solutions that 
deliver benefits to organizations.

Steven Finlay is one of the UK’s leading experts on predictive 
analytics and its application within Big Data environments. He 
has extensive experience of developing predictive analytics 
solutions within financial services, retailing and government 
organizations. Steven is currently Head of Analytics at HML, 
the UK’s largest provider of mortgage administration services. 
Previously he has worked as a data scientist, consultant and 
project manager for a variety of organizations in both the 
public and private sectors.

9781137443625 
November 2014 UK • December 
2014 US
£29.99 • $47.00 • CN$54.00 
Hardback • 290pp

W

9781137379276 
July 2014 UK and US
£29.99 • $45.00 • CN$52.00 
Hardback • 260pp

W



42

Innovation in the Family Business
Succeeding Through Generations
Joe Schmieder

Schmieder shares a broad range of tools and pathways that family 
businesses across sectors use to stimulate, execute, measure, and 
reward innovation. The 50-plus family stories cited in this book will 
inspire any family enterprise to create a strategy and environment that 
can stimulate success for many generations to come.

9781137386236 • December 2014 UK and US
£14.99 • $23.00 • CN$26.99 • Paperback • 144pp

T

Family Business Succession
Your Roadmap to Continuity
Kelly LeCouvie & Jennifer Pendergast

Drawing on original research, case studies, and white papers, this book 
offers a comprehensive look at family business continuity planning, 
which is critical to the success of every family business. 

9781137280893 • January 2014 UK and US
£23.99 • $40.00 • CN$45.99 • Hardback • 224pp

T

Managing Conflict in the Family  
Business
Understanding Challenges at the Intersection of Family 
and Business
Kent Rhodes & David Lansky

Written with a view toward educating readers about the common 
conflict cycles that family businesses encounter, the authors address 12 
archetypal conflicts, how to spot them, and how to resolve them.

9781137274601 • May 2013 UK • April 2013 US
£15.99 • $23.00 • CN$26.50 • Paperback • 120pp

T

The Family Council Handbook
How to Create, Run, and Maintain a Successful Family 
Business Council
Christopher J. Eckrich & Stephen L. McClure

A practical handbook for business families on how to govern 
themselves, settle disputes, and educate the family for future 
responsibilities as owners.

9780230112193 • July 2012 UK • May 2012 US
£33.00 • $58.00 • CN$66.99 • Hardback • 390pp

T

W

W

WBH

WBH



43

Brand Media Strategy, 2nd Edition
Integrated Communications Planning in the Digital Era
Antony Young

This fully updated edition of Brand Media Strategy explains how 
innovative marketers are growing their brands using advertising, digital 
media, and the employment of nonpaid and nontraditional media 
vehicles. Includes updated case studies, data and statistics, and outlines 
how to build this new data into your planning.

9781137279569 • September 2014 UK • August 2014 US
£18.99 • $30.00 • CN$34.50 • Hardback • 256pp

T

All Thumbs
Mobile Marketing that Works
Michael Dru Kelley and Michael Dru Kelley

Mobile devices are now in the hands of nearly half of the world’s 
population. However, 80% of mobile marketing either doesn’t work and 
has a high abandon rate, or doesn’t fit into a brand’s overall strategy. 
Aimed at businesses of all sizes, this practical guide shows owners and 
marketers how to develop a campaign that gets results.

9781137279279 • September 2014 UK • August 2014 US
£16.99 • $26.00 • CN$30.00 • Hardback • 224pp

T

Buyographics
How Demographic and Economic Changes Will Reinvent 
the Way Marketers Reach Consumers
Matt Carmichael

Buyographics follows 11 American families and explores how their life 
decisions impact consumer behavior. Not just a data book, each of 
these numbers — in datasets big and small — is a person. Through their 
stories buying trends come to life, and reveal how to reach your target.

9781137278630 • November 2013 UK and US
£18.99 • $28.00 • CN$32.00 • Hardback • 240pp

T

The Art of the Pitch
Persuasion and Presentation Skills that Win Business
Peter Coughter

Through an engaging and humorous narrative, Peter Coughter presents 
the tools he designed to help advertising and marketing professionals 
develop persuasive presentations that deliver business. Readers will 
learn how to develop skills to create the perfect presentation.

9780230120518 • January 2012 UK and US
£18.99 • $28.00 • CN$32.00 • Hardback • 256pp

T

WBH

WBH

W

W



44

The Family Business Map
Assets and Roadblocks in Long Term Planning
Morten Bennedsen & Joseph P.H. Fan

Combining the expertise of two consultants and academics from 
East and West, this book provides an international guide for family 
businesses, showing how to identify and implement the best 
governance strategies. Packed with case studies and interviews, this is 
an essential guide for family businesses looking for long-term success.

9781137382351 • September 2014 UK • October 2014 US
£29.99 • $45.00 • CN$52.00 • Hardback • 266pp

T

Mindful Leadership Coaching
Journeys into the Interior
Manfred F.R. Kets de Vries

This book takes an in-depth look at the coaching processes. The insights 
provided here will help coaches and executives to use frameworks for 
transforming attitudes, beliefs, and behaviors. It advises on how the 
best leadership coaches help their executive clients create significant 
personal and professional change.

9781137382320 • April 2014 UK • May 2014 US
£29.99 • $45.00 • CN$52.00 • Hardback • 248pp

T

Tricky Coaching
Difficult Cases in Leadership Coaching
Edited by Konstantin Korotov, Elizabeth Florent-Treacy &  
 
Manfred F.R. Kets de Vries

A global collection of cases written by experienced leadership and 
executive coaches, Tricky Coaching explores the most demanding and 
challenging situations they have faced in their professional practices.

9780230280229 • November 2011 UK • December 2011 US
£29.50 • $46.00 • CN$52.99 • Hardback • 264pp

T

Unveiling Fashion
Business, Culture, and Identity in the Most Glamorous 
Industry
Frédéric Godart

A comprehensive account of the global fashion industry. Drawing on six 
principles, Godart guides the reader through the economic, social and 
political arena of the world’s most glamorous industry.

9780230358355 • March 2012 UK • April 2012 US
£29.50 • $46.00 • CN$52.99 • Hardback • 224pp

T

W

WBH

WBH

WBH



45

The Executive Guide to Corporate  
Restructuring
Francisco J. López Lubián

In recent years the continuity of many firms has been achieved 
by restructuring, a task which takes up a great deal of senior 
management’s time. Written for busy managers and executives, this 
book is a practical guide to the process of restructuring, covering both 
debt and operational restructures.

9781137389350 • June 2014 UK • July 2014 US
£29.99 • $50.00 • CN$57.50 • Hardback • 184pp

T

Boards Under Crisis
Board Action under Pressure
Alberto Lavin Fernandez & Carmelo Mazza

An innovative, research-based review of how boards make decisions 
during crises, designed to offer insight and solutions for senior 
management facing crisis situations, combining the latest research from 
the field and in business literature.

9781137379214 • May 2014 UK • June 2014 US
£29.99 • $45.00 • CN$52.00 • Hardback • 230pp

T

Beyond Tribalism
Managing Identities in a Diverse World
Celia de Anca

Previously feared as leading to blindness or irrationality, in today’s 
business world tribalism represents a conscious separation of the 
individual ego for the good of the community. This is key to the success 
of the most innovative businesses of the 21st century.

9780230276949 • April 2012 UK • May 2012 US
£28.50 • $46.00 • CN$52.99 • Hardback • 336pp

T

The Learning Curve
How Business Schools Are Re-inventing Education
Santiago Iñiguez de Onzoño

How do you create world-class educational institutions that are 
academically rigorous and vocationally relevant? Are business 
schools the blueprint for institutions of the future, or an educational 
experiment gone wrong?

9780230280236 • September 2011 UK • November 2011 US
£29.50 • $48.00 • CN$54.99 • Hardback • 224pp

T

W

W

WBH

WBH



RIGHTS

rights@palgrave.com 

UNITED KINGDOM

Palgrave Macmillan 
4 Crinan Street,
London,
N1 9XW
UK

United Kingdom
Luke Payne
Tel: +44 (0)207 418 5923
Email: luke.payne@palgrave.com

UK DIRECT ORDERS
Tel: +44 (0)207 418 5802
Email: orders@palgrave.com

UK PRESS ENQUIRIES
Email: reviews@palgrave.com

UK MARKETING ENQUIRIES
Email: booksellers@palgrave.com

EUROPE

Central & Eastern Europe 
Except Russia
Jacek Lewinson
Tel /Fax: +48 22 6283956
Mobile: +48 (0)502603290
Email: jacek@jaceklewinson.com

Austria, Germany, Switzerland, Italy & France
David Pickering
Mare-Nostrum
Tel: +39 348 3183884
UK Mobile: +44 798 6559391

Norway, Sweden, Finland & Iceland
Luke Payne
Tel: +44 (0)207 418 5923
Email: luke.payne@palgrave.com

Greece & Cyprus
Zitsa Seraphimidi
Tel: +210 5245 798
Fax: +210 9816816
Mobile: + 0030 6944 441184
Email: zitsaser@otenet.gr

Denmark, Netherlands, Belgium & Luxembourg
Alan Moon
Mobile: +44 (0)7734 739 941
Email: a.moon@Palgrave.com

Russia
Email: office@macmillan.ru

Spain
Trinidad Lopez
Tel/Fax: +34 91 3528349
Email: trini@arrakis.es

All areas not listed
Luke Payne
Tel: +44 (0)207 418 5923
Email: luke.payne@palgrave.com

LATIN AMERICA & CARIBBEAN
Colombia
GRUPO K-T-DRA Ltda
Tel: +2570895/2187629
Fax: +2187629
Email: aramirez@k-t-dra.com

All areas not listed
Palgrave Macmillan Limited
Tel: +44 (0) 207 418 5886
Email: Judith.Taboy@palgrave.com

NORTH AMERICA

USA & Canada    
Palgrave Macmillan
Tel: +1 212-726-9675
Email: sales@palgrave-usa.com

 
AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

Australia
Palgrave Macmillan
Tel: +61(0)3 9825 1111
Fax: +61(0)3 9825 1010
Email: palgrave@macmillan.com.au
www.palgravemacmillan.com.au



AFRICA

Southern Africa
Including Botswana, Lesotho & Swaziland
Cory Voigt
Tel: +00 27 11 731 3300
Fax: +27 11 731 3569
Email: palgrave@macmillan.co.za

All areas not listed
Palgrave Macmillan Limited
Tel: +44 (0) 207 418 5886
Email: Judith.Taboy@palgrave.com

ASIA
Hong Kong, Philippines,
Thailand, Vietnam & Indonesia
Macmillan Education East Asia
Tel: +852 2811 7176
Fax: + 852 2811 0743
Email: macasia@macmillan.com.hk

Korea
Macmillan Publishers
Tel: +82-2-723-8422~3
Fax: +82-2-723-8424
Email: korea.info@macmillan.com

Taiwan
Macmillan Taiwan Ltd.
Tel: +886 2 2388 3208
Fax: +886 2 2375 6882
Email: taipei@macmillan.com.tw

Singapore & Brunei
Pansing Distribution Pte Ltd
Tel +65 6319 9939
Fax +65 6459 4930
Email: infobooks@pansing.com

Malaysia
UBSD DISTRIBUTION SDN. BHD.
Tel: +603 80763042
Fax: +603 80763142
Email: enquiry@ubsd-dist.com

China
Macmillan Ltd
Tel: +86 (10) 8881 1358
Fax: +86 (10) 8881 1359
Email: china@macmillan.com

Japan
Palgrave Macmillan Limited
Tel: +44 (0) 207 418 5886
Email: Judith.Taboy@palgrave.com

India
Palgrave Macmillan
Macmillan Publishers India Ltd.
Rajdeep Mukherjee
Sr. Vice President
Pan Macmillan India
3A, DLF Corporate Park
MG Road, Gurgaon
Ph: 9810128134

Pakistan
M. Anwer Iqbal
Book Bird,
Tel: +92 42 35956200
Fax: +92 42 35956161
Mobile Tel. +92 313 8464747
Email: anwer.bookbird@gmail.com

MIDDLE EAST

Palgrave Macmillan Ltd
Tel: +44 (0) 207 418 5886 
Email: Judith.Taboy@palgrave.com



INDEX OF NEW TITLES

Adams, It Takes More than Casual Fridays 
     and Free Coffee  32

Baker, Conversations at Work  20
Brann, Engaged  33
Brooks, Adaptive Marketing  24

Chisholm, Championing Women Leaders   34
Cooper, Creating a Resilient Workforce  21

Danner, Profit from Science   11
Detter, The Public Wealth of Nations  4

Edwards, Hello!  26

Fölster, The Public Wealth of Nations  4
Forbes, The Science of Why  27
Ford, The Secret Sauce  35

Gruenbaum, Making Social Media Work  27

Hamilton, The Sensibly Unreasonable Customer  25
Hidalgo, Leading Demand Process  Transformation  25
Hoffmann, Independent Luxury   11

Janjuha-Jivraj, Championing Women Leaders  34
Johnston, Adaptive Marketing  24
Jones, The CEO’s Secret Weapon   35

Kornel, Spinning into Control  10
Krakovsky, The Middleman Economy  5

Lacy, Waste to Wealth  33
Lancaster, Winning Minds  37
Laurent, The Rise of the Female Executive Director  34

Lecamp, Independent Luxury   11
Lloyd, The Rise of the Female Executive Director  34

Maier, The Ambidextrous Organization  12

Osterhaus, The Secret Sauce  35

Page, Truly Social  28
Pownall, Managing Online Reputation   28

Ransburg, Human Resources in the Family Business  21
Richards, Innovation Alchemy  8
Robertson, Creating a Resilient Workforce  21
Roll, Asian Brand Strategy   17
Rosenberg, Strategy and Sustainability  9
Rosetti, Women and Transition  5
Routledge, Why Serious Games are Good for Business   9
Rutqvist, Waste to Wealth  33

Sage-Howard, Human Resources in  
     the Family Business  21
Schuman, Human Resources in the Family Business  21
Shaw, The Sensibly Unreasonable Customer  25
Simpson, The Innovation-Friendly Organization   10
Singleton, Crisis Management  26
Sinha, India Reloaded  17
Skilton, Building a Digital Enterprise  12
Sostrin, The Manager’s Dilemma  36

Taylor, The Business of Family  36
Thomson, The Rise of the Female Executive Director   34

Warren, Conversations at Work  20
Wolf, Public Relations in China  16





Palgrave M
acm

illan Professional Business July to D
ecem

ber 2015

ISBN: 9780230395923

www.palgrave.com/professionalbusiness

  @palgravebiz


	Blank Page
	Blank Page

